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FOR F. BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES.FOIi RENT.FOR BENT.FOR-- RENT. FOR RENT. FOR RENT.FOR RENT.
Fnraiwhed Apartments.

ALAMO APTS., 3 front rooms, unfurnished
or furnished, piano, steam neat private
bath, disappearing beds, newly tinted,
facing north, lovely for summer. $40 to
$42.50. 404 Market.

BEAUTIFUL 2. 3 and apts.; a fine
summer home; everything furnished;
can please the most exacting; rent from
$10 to $40. 890 Savier st, corner 26th.
Main 7061.

COMPLETELY furnished apt, ma-
hogany, oriental rugs, ivory woodwork;
west side; for summer or longer. Bdwy.
2406.

LAMBROOK APTS.
430 E. YAMHILL. ST.

For rent, reasonable, furnished
apts. tan frast 4usa.

SHEFFIELD APTS., 272 BROADWAY
Nicely fur. 3 and apts., all out-Bi-

rooms, bath and phone. L. Ashton,
mgr. Main

FURNISHED room gas. electricity,
bath, nice yard, front and back entrance,
close In, modern residence, no children.
East 7531.

furnished apt, ground floor, all
outside rooms, private bath; nice and
clean; walking distance; $35 per month;
adults only. Bdwy. 8222.

IRVINGTON.
High-cla- apt, 715 Hancock

at 21st; rent $100. Phone East 6819.

THE STANFIELD.
Modern apt. light, heat, phcne,

laundry facilities. $22.50. Main 7392.
PENINSULA APTS., concrete bldg.,

23; private bath, $35. Albina. and
Killingsworth. Woodlawn 2195.

FRONT 2 and apt., light clean,
modern. Arllne Apts. 220 North 17th.
Bdwy. 1812.

BANNER Apartments, nicely furnished 2

and 3 room apts., very reasonable. 489
Clay.

D1EL APTS., 790 E. Ankeny; modern,
comp. fur., apt, 1st floor, cool,
light, clean. East 1808 or East 4046.

apt. in St Francis apts. to sublet
for summer to two or three adults.
Bdwy. 5145.

$35 MONTH furnished apartment
June 1 to Sept 1. 554 E. Morrison.
East 8108.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 8 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 359.
WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW

MANAGEMENT.
2 rooms, modern. $40. Bdwy. 1245.

PENROSE APTS., Grand ave. at Belmont;
2 or apts., finished in white
enamel. East 4548.

JACKSON APTS.. 51 Union ave. North.
Furn. apts., steam heat, hot and
cold water; $30 to $40 per month.

LEONCE APTS., 186 N. 22D ST.
furnished apt, with private

bath. Marshall 2250.
HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

3 rooms, kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs.,
private balconies; $35 up. Mar. 1160.

WINDSOR APARTMENTS.
Two-roo- furnished apartment, just

vacant; $37.50 a month. 181 East 14th.
EUSHMARK, Wash, st, cor. 17th 1 and

apta., $25 mo. up. Including
gas, bath, linen, electricity.

'KRENK COURT APTS., cor. East 1st and
Multnomah, 2 and 3 room furnished
apts., all outside apts East 1428.

Enfiirnlshed Apartments.
IRVINGTON.

Beautiful new five-roo- m apartment,
hardwood floors, tiled bath, steam heatjanitor service. No children. Refer-
ences. Rent $100.

F. E. BOWMAN & CO.,
210 Chamber of Commerce. Bdwy. 6007.

IRVINGTON apartment, built by Bowman,
3S0 E. 24th N. ; modern flat
hardwood floor, tile bath, steam, iant-to- r

service, $S5; reference. Marshall
5847.
WELLINGTON COURT UNDER NEW

MANAGEMENT
Five rooms, beautifully decorated and

enameled, steam heated and telephone;
only 3 blocks from Washington st. rent
$50. Broadway 1245.

BERYL apartments. Lovejoy street, near
21st Close-i- n location; one very large
light apartment newly papered,
lots of closet room; splendid view; must
be seen to be appreciated.

IRVINGTON apartment built by Bowman.
3ou iu. 24tn j.; mocern flat,
hardwood iloor, tile bath, steam, jam-to- r

service; $85; reference. Marshall
5847.

CARMELITA APTS.
Beautiful front apt., white

enameled tile bath, nothing nicer in the
oity, splendid service, close to shopping
district; snu. Also a Mam 2US6.

JAEGER APTS., 701 Wash st. One 4 and
one unfurnished apt

MOVING, $2 P&R HOUR AND UP.
FIREPROOF 15 DAYS' STORAGE
FREE. ELK TRANSFER CO. BDWY.
2445.

GRACE APTS., 24th and Northrup. Mod
ern, 5 rooms, steam heated, large front
and rear sleeping porches, janitor serv-
ices. Phone Mar. 13j5.

WASSELL Attractive ant. all
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
2 YEARS AND SELL THE FURNI-
TURE. MARSHALL 1084.

FOR RENT For June and July: My com-
pletely furnished Seaside cottage on
board walk and facing ocean. All mod-
em conveniences. Responsible parties
only. Apply Edgar B. Piper. Main 2626.

SEASIDE completely furnished all
modern conveniences, block from Hotel
Seaside, for June; also rent July, Au-
gust. On premises Sunday, Monday. Main
3749 till Friday evening.

ATTRACTIVE, comfortably furnished 7- -
room cottage at Seaside: $150 for the
season. Address Robert E. Duniway
P. O. Box 745. City.

Stores and Husiuewn Places.
1599 BELMONT Meat market. fully

equipped; fixtures and all for rent; alsoone storeroom for rent at 1599 & Be-
lmont For information call Charles Ru-
deen, Multnomah hotel, Bdwy. 4080, or
Alder market. Main 1287.

DESIRABLE space for lease at reasonablerate for manufacturers or manufacturer'sagent; close in, 200 feet of trackage
Call at 330-33- 6 East Morrison or phone
East 639.

FOR RENT Part of my store for first-cla-

meat market; good location, cheap
rent. Nemers Sanitary Grocery, 554
Sixth st.

STOREROOM, 100x100, S. E. corner East
Morrison and 3d. Will lease for 5 years.
Strong & Co., 606 Chamber of Com.

FOR DESIRABLE space In fireproof ware-hous-

phone Broadway 3715.
FOR KENT Store, 232 Warning ton sc.

Apply 252 Stark st.
CORNER store room, 1st and Washington,

cheap remt. Will subdivide.
STORK space for rent. 207 Morrison.

Offices.
REDUCE YOUR OVERHEAD.

Well lighted and heated offices, single
or in suites, central office building in
financial section of city; low rents. See
Donald G. Woodward, agent, 104 Sec-
ond st.. corner Stark.

RON'T room with kitchenette, newly ren
ovated, suitable for an office:, in fine
location, in heart of city. 227 Broadway.
Main 4044.

FOR RENT.
Offices In Alisky bldg. Apply Port-lan- d

Trust Company. 6th and Morrison st
DESK room with telephone and steno-graph-

service. Phone Broadway 3715.
OFFICES for rent Flleaner bldg., lOtb

and Washington st.
FRONT office, modern, in Railway

bldg. Apply room 312.
FURNISHED OFFICE; FREE PHONE:

GOOD LOCATION. 703 DEKUM BLDG.

APT. HOUSE FOR LEASE.

A large, modern, well located

apt. house of about 60 apts., all

twos and threes, on a 100x100

corner. Rent very reasonable for

house of this class. Shows you a

big net income the moment you

step in. See Mr. Saliger, between
10 and 12 A. M. Wednesday,
with

E. Mi ELLIS, REALTOR.

Suite 428 Morgan Bldg.
Main 5060.

BITSINFSS OPPO RTUMTIE8.

GARAGE, FORD AGENCY.

FORD CARS AND ACCESSORIES.
50 miles from Portland; main high-

way, will invoice stock and take good
security for part: about 5300: clearing
$700 per mouth; books open for inves
tigation.
ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO., Realtors.

405-- 6 Panama bldg.. 3d and Alder.
AUTO PAINT SHOP.

Half interest in best and largest shop
in city; doing work for all the large
auto lirms; 100x100 iioor space; Heat-
ing plant, etc.; working five men; a
good chance for house painter, or some-
one who understands handling men;
and onlv S1500 for eaual half interest
See owner, 517 Chamber of Commerce
Bldg.

nr.iR AT XKWS STAND.
Owing to other business I must sell

my cigar stand, also handling magazines
and candies; located in lobby of large
downtown hotel; clean and attractive,
bAt of fixtures and fresh, salable stock;
doing nice business; lady couid handle
easily; profit on paper sales alone pays
rent This is a dandy buy at $850. Call
620 Cham, of Com. bldg., 4tn ana marK.

iahiK. BARGAIN HUNTERS!
Owner must sell, exchange or lease.

long term, aolid-brlc- well- -
furnished hotel, with some apartments
larsre lobbv. cheerful dining room and
garage (11 cars), on 3 choice corner
lots ; best payroll city In W ashington.
Write Prop. Hotel Washington, .

Wash. Owner called east
x ONE-HAL- F INTEREST IN

FUEL BUSINESS
Plenty of wood on hand; dandy Re

truck; large profits; man to take care
of office; other partner has contract to
cut wood; $1200 one-ha- lf interest.
ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO., Realtors,

405-- 6 Panama bldg.. 3d and Alder.
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